

Dharamveer Vs. Raj Krishan

CMPMO No. 608 of 2025

9.3.2026 Present: Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

Pleadings be completed within two weeks. List thereafter.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

March 9, 2026
(kalpana)